ISTANBUL AYDIN UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES / ENGLISH PREPARATORY PROGRAM
2019 - 2020 ACADEMIC YEAR

EXEMPTION EXAM SCORE SHEET FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS

GRADUATE AND POST GRADUATE PROG.

STUDENT INFORMATION SKILLS TESTED EVALUATION
NO DATE NAME SURNAME SCN GRAMMAR | VOCABULARY READING LISTENING WRITING ;g;glé PASSING STATUS
"| OF EXAM SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION SECTION GRADE
ACHIEVED
. ABRAHEEM AL Provided document
1 | 13.09.2019 |ABDAL RAOUF MIFTAH : as proof of 41 13 6 ) ) 70 70 PASS
MUAMMARI registrastion
_ _ _ Provided document
2 | 13.09.2019 |ABDIKHALIQ ABDIRAHMAN AHMED as proof of 41 8 6 3} 7 67 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
3 | 13.09.2019 |ABDULLAR ALAMOUDI as proof of 31 12 6 7 6 62 70 FAIL
registrastion
_ Provided document
4 | 13.09.2019 |ABIDULLAH MOHD as proof of 35 12 3 3 7 60 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
5 |13.09.2019 |AHMAD KERDIEH as proof of 48 15 7 7 8 85 70 PASS
registrastion
Provided document
6 | 13.09.2019 |AHMAD MASA'DEH as proof of 29 6 3 3 0 41 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document ' .
- Test Taker's Score Is Withheld Because Test Taker Had Taken The Test before (12.07.2019). Test Takers
7] 13:09:2019 |AHMAD PAYGHAM AzlZl rggig{;ii‘;fn Are Not Allowed To Take The Test Twice Within The Same Academic Year.
Provided document
8 | 13.09.2019 |AHMED ABDAL NASSER as proof of 16 9 3 3 4 35 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
9 |13.09.2019 |AKRAMKHODZHA IDRISOV as proof of 29 9 4 6 3 51 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
10 | 13.09.2019 |ALA' MOH'D YACOUB SALAMEH as proof of 44 12 8 7 3 76 70 PASS
registrastion
Provided document
11 | 13.09.2019 |ALAA OSMAN as proof of 32 10 6 ) 6 59 70 FAIL
registrastion
Provided document
12 | 13.09.2019 |ALAA AL-DEEN MOHAMMED QEZAN as proof of 32 3 2 4 6 49 70 FAIL
registrastion
_ Provided document
13 | 13.09.2019 |[AMIRA AL ZUBAIDI as proof of 43 15 7 6 8 79 70 PASS
registrastion




14

13.09.2019

AMJAD

ELAZZABI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

14

83

70

PASS

15

13.09.2019

ANAS

KANAA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

14

68

70

FAIL

16

13.09.2019

AREEJ

ELAZZABI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

48

15

85

70

PASS

17

13.09.2019

AYMAN HISHAM

MUSTAFA ABU HILAL

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

12

64

70

FAIL

18

13.09.2019

BISAN

ALBATAL

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

14

81

70

PASS

19

13.09.2019

DAVRONOV

DILSHODBEK

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

13

70

70

PASS

20

13.09.2019

DHEYA MOHAMMED

QEZAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

29

45

70

FAIL

21

13.09.2019

DIDAZ

BALTAEV

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

12

73

70

PASS

22

13.09.2019

ELAHEH

NOURI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

24

41

70

FAIL

23

13.09.2019

FAKHREDDINE

ALOUANE

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

40

12

71

70

PASS

24

13.09.2019

GELE HUSEN

HASAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

14

65

70

FAIL

25

13.09.2019

GHADA

MATERMAWI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

34

12

64

70

FAIL

26

13.09.2019

GHADA SAMi FARAJ

BIN GHANEM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

33

58

70

FAIL

27

13.09.2019

GULED

ALl

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

11

61

70

FAIL

28

13.09.2019

HAYA DIYA

AL-LOUGHANI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

37

12

71

70

PASS

29

13.09.2019

HIND BEN

ZEKRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

15

80

70

PASS

30

13.09.2019

IKHLAS NASEER

KHALID

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

11

63

70

FAIL

31

13.09.2019

IMAD

ABDELLAOUI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

14

78

70

PASS

32

13.09.2019

IMANE

AKRIROUT

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

14

72

70

PASS




33

13.09.2019

KHALID

ADAR

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

50

15

87

70

PASS

34

13.09.2019

KIVANC

KADAMOV

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

28

41

70

FAIL

35

13.09.2019

LOAY OMAR

AHMAD MOUSA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

11

73

70

PASS

36

13.09.2019

MALIKA

BEGLIYEVA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

12

74

70

PASS

37

13.09.2019

MARWAH ESAM

AL GRADI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

21

41

70

FAIL

38

13.09.2019

MASOOD

LUDIN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

43

15

76

70

PASS

39

13.09.2019

MERVE

TUNCAY

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

14

82

70

PASS

40

13.09.2019

MOHAMAD

ALI MAJED

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

14

66

70

FAIL

41

13.09.2019

MOHAMAD

SAFRAJI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

36

10

61

70

FAIL

42

13.09.2019

MOHAMAD KARIM

RAHMOUN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

48

70

FAIL

43

13.09.2019

MOHAMAD MIDHAT

BSAESO

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

37

13

67

70

FAIL

44

13.09.2019

MOHAMAD SAEED

SAKKA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

13

79

70

PASS

45

13.09.2019

MOHAMED S. M.

ALBATTAH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

17

30

70

FAIL

46

13.09.2019

MOHAMMAD KHALID

DEHQAN NEZHAD

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

26

40

70

FAIL

47

13.09.2019

MOHAMMAD SAFWAN

TEREK

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

11

71

70

PASS

48

13.09.2019

MOHAMMAD WALEED

ADDULRAHEEM FARIS
FARIS

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

27

47

70

FAIL

49

13.09.2019

MOHAMMED B.

GHANEM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

14

74

70

PASS

50

13.09.2019

MOHAMMED DIYA

AL-LOUGHANI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

29

12

55

70

FAIL

51

13.09.2019

MOHAMMED
MOHAMMED

HAMOUD AL-HAMMADI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

14

81

70

PASS




52

13.09.2019

MOUMEN

HUSSEINI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

12

75

70

PASS

53

13.09.2019

MOUNA

BOUALILA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

40

12

71

70

PASS

54

13.09.2019

MSHTAQ ADAM

AL-HAJJ AHMED

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

13

77

70

PASS

55

13.09.2019

MUKHAMMAD RIZAEVA

SITORA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

35

13

67

70

FAIL

56

13.09.2019

MURAD

ALMALA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

28

11

50

70

FAIL

57

13.09.2019

NAIMA ABDI

ADEN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

46

15

83

70

PASS

58

13.09.2019

NASER ALDEEN M.R

AHMAD ABUROZAH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

48

14

79

70

PASS

59

13.09.2019

OSAMA MAMOUN S

ZAKARNEH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

34

14

62

70

FAIL

60

13.09.2019

RAYENE

KALLA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

15

74

70

PASS

61

13.09.2019

SARAH MOHAMMED

QEZAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

40

13

71

70

PASS

62

13.09.2019

SARI

NASER

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

47

15

74

70

PASS

63

13.09.2019

SIBA

WEHBA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

48

10

80

70

PASS

64

13.09.2019

SOMAYA

QALAM

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

44

13

79

70

PASS

65

13.09.2019

SULTAN

HANAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

41

14

75

70

PASS

66

13.09.2019

TALA ALI

HAADARAL

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

31

10

49

70

FAIL

67

13.09.2019

TAMER

NATSHA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

11

53

70

FAIL

68

13.09.2019

TOUFIK BASSAID OUAL

HADJ

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

29

54

70

FAIL

69

13.09.2019

WARDA YUSUF

GELLE

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

51

15

88

70

PASS

70

13.09.2019

WARSAME YOSUF

GELLE

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

42

15

71

70

PASS




71

13.09.2019

YARA

ASSAFIRI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

32

12

59

70

FAIL

72

13.09.2019

YAZEED

ABUALLAN

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

28

10

46

70

FAIL

73

13.09.2019

YOUSEF YASER

MOHAMMAD ALYANO

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

26

47

70

FAIL

74

13.09.2019

ZAID ABDELNASSER

ABU AISHA

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

38

13

66

70

FAIL

75

13.09.2019

ZAKARIA

ABDELATI

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

31

50

70

FAIL

76

13.09.2019

ZAKARIA YAHIA

MUSTAFA YOUNIS

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

35

13

65

70

FAIL

77

13.10.2019

TAHA ALI

HAIDARAH

Provided document
as proof of
registrastion

31

10

49

71

FAIL




